Race 2 Rutland, llkeston 12 Dec 2015

U11Girls
Position Time
15.04
2 5.07
3511
4521
55.36
6 5.38
7 5.39
8 5.40
9541
10 5.51
11 5.56
12 5.59
13 6.01
14 6.01
15 6.08
16 6.10
17 7.00
18 7.05
19 7.13

Name

Leah Gregory
Imogen Armstrong
Maddie Tatham
Matilda Anderson
Hannah Moody
Alice Tolley
Freya Hatcher
Martha Sergeant
Lucy Graham
Amy Rouse

Katie Potts

Izzy Rouse
Breesha Ward

Olivia Galvan-Reyes

Celilia Smith
Daisy Boswell
Lucy White
Kyla Morely

Sabine MacLachlan

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

Race 2 Rutland, llkeston 12 Dec 2015

U13Girls
Position Time
1 8.55
2 8.59
39.19
4 9.35
59.38
6 9.45
7 9.49
8 10.08
9 10.21
10 10.55
11 10.58
12 11.02
13 11.53
14 12.17
15 12.20
16 12.21

Name

Daniellle Davies
Lana Maneely
Abbie Darnell
Amber Hendley

Megan Harris-Wood

Indiya Gannon
Holly Newham-Else
Eleanor Sabin
Leoni Cragg
Angelica Oparinde
Jasmine Greevson
Valentina Costa
Robin Protheroe
Charlie Yates
Nelle Tolley
Francesca Howett

Team
cdac
BADYS
AVEAC
HP
BADYS
HP

HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
BADYS
BADYS
AVEAC
BADYS
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

Team
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
AVEAC
HP
BADYS
BADYS
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
HP
AVEAC

17
22
20
30
42
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Time
16.44
2 6.45
37.10
4723
57.25
6 7.28
7 7.39
8 7.40
9 7.46
10 7.58
11 8.10
12 8.12
13 8.17
14 8.18
15 8.21
16 8.27
17 8.48
18 8.53
19 8.55
20 9.14

Position

Time
112.10
2 12.26
312.27
412.28
5 12.56
6 13.39
7 13.52
8 13.58
9 13.59
10 14.08
11 14.22
12 14.25
13 14.46
14 14.46
15 14.47
16 14.54

Position

Name

Billy O'Sullivan
Corey Rose
Harry Joslin
Drew Birkett
Gregor McGill
Thomas Halford
Remy

James Rouse
Robbie Boam
Albert Jackson
Tom Rouse
Alex Partner
Tate Griffiths
Sam McGill
Xavier Morgan
Corey Tatham
Travis Rose
Archie Protheroe
Jacob Peers-Wain
Daniel Bennett

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

Name
Dan Brown

Fran Higton-Durrant

Sam Glossop
Tom Spencer
Oscar Cousins
Finlay Grant

Joel Gregory
Lewis Boswell
Jonathan Hawkins
Euan Freeman
Oliver Holford
Freddie Burton
Luke Galland

Kai Andrews
Matthew Frewar
Thomas Sergeant

Team
DAC
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
HP
DAC
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
CDAC
AVEAC
HP

HP
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
CDAC

Points

Team
CDAC
AVEAC
DAC
CDAC
CDAC
CDAC
CDAC
BADYS
AVEAC
HP
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HP
AVEAC

34
19
63
48

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
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U15Girls
Position Time
113.15
2 13.25
3 14.44
4 15.04
5 15.07
6 16.23
7 16.45
8 17.13
9 18.00
10 19.17

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

Name

Lily Winfield
Taya Joslin
Chloe Pheasey
Lydia Naylor
Eleanor Crago
Faith Clark
Chelsea Peak
Mia Everley
Amy Cullingworth
Lily Naylor

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

Points

Team
HRC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

37
31
21
13
24
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

33
13
27
17
33
23
33
33
33
33
33
33

17 15.06
18 15.17
19 15.21
20 15.41
21 16.09
22 18.49

Position Time
1 15.03
2 15.06
3 15.27
4 15.50
5 15.58
6 16.12
7 16.52
8 17.53
9 18.42

10 19.54

Billy Wallbank
Eddie Fenton
Ted Johnson
Cameron Collins
Joel McGraw
Myron Cockell

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

Name

Will Tighe
Alex Ediker
Luke Ward
Elliott Meylan
Jacob Buckley
Jacob Cousins
Jake Martin
Mikey Broomhead
Harry Mustafa
Isaac Quinn

Team
HP
AVEAC
BADYS
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
NS

NS

NS

NS

HRC
HP

HP
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

Team
CDAC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
CDAC
CDAC
DAC
CDAC
CDAC
HP

Points

43
27
54
10
26
63
69
69
69
69
69
69

32
33
33

21
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



